
Department of Mechanical Engineering 

ALUMNI STAR NODS 

S.NO. YEAR OF 

GRADUATION 

NAME CONTACT 

NO. 

Email ID Present Position 

1 1985 KVRK Subramanyam 9848064283 subrahmanyamkavipurapu@yahoo.com  Associate Professor, MED, MVSREC 

2 Kishore 8712820904 nm1kishore@gmail.com  Vice president, Vedavaag Systems LMTD. 

3 1986 Rahul Rastogi 9849030238 rahulras@gmail.com   

4 Kolla Subbarao 8121445544 kollasubbarao@gmail.com   

5 Somayajulu Vishnu Mithinti A 7569613395 mas.vishnu@gmail.com Ex Air Force Officer at Indian Air Force 

6 Taher Shareef  6305609680 mts2202@hotmail.com Sr. Mechanical Engineer at DAR AL HANDASAH, Aurora -

IL ,(USA) 

7 Phani Bv  9451423721 bvphani@iitk.ac.in Professor at Indian Institute of Technology Kanpur (IITK) 

8 1988 V.Haranath 9652354942 viyaluru_harinath@rediffmail.com  Assistant Professor, MED, Saidabad. 

9 Raghu Babu Venkat  9423683410 nvrbhyd@gmail.com  Sr Manager at Coal India Ltd  Nagpur , India 

10 1989 U.Arun kumar seth 8374306699 arunsh1@yahoo.com   

11 Sita Raman S  9204815050 raman.ssita@gmail.com  Senior Manager- Projects at Hindustan Petroleum Corp. 

Ltd. Bokaro, India 

12 1990 Mani Cherian Kizhakekara  9550557302 cheriankmani@gmail.com Vice President Operations at Synchrony Financial  Hyd 

13 GVS Sastry  8380063521 gvssastry1@gmail.com  Program Manager at M/S Tata Technologies Ltd Pune 

14 Sanju Ballurkar  9000566470 sballurkar@hotmail.com   Entrepreneur at Information Technology  Hyderabad 

15 Srinivas Kukkadapu  9581412350 srini.king@gmail.com  Sr.Vice President and COO at NSL Renewable Power 

Private Limited  Hyderabad 

16 Vidyut Chandra  9490118367 vidyut3@gmail.com  Sr.Manager (Operations and Quality ) at CEO-Serve 

17 1991 Ramesh ambati 9850687425 ambatiram@gmail.com Sr.Project Manager at Tata Technologies Ltd. Pune, India 

18 Gunturi Subbanna 

(Subrahmanya) 

65851502 gbs.sharma@nbtc-kuwait.com  Manager Quality Control (Projects) at NBTC, Kuwait  

Abu Halifa, Kuwait 

19 1992 AVR Surya Prasad 9989989345 avrsp@yahoo.com   

20 Manoj Shah  9099344400 shah.manoj1@gmail.com  Business at Vapi 

21 1993 SV Narasimha Rao 8341553051 sugursnr@gmail.com  Associate Professor, MED, MVSREC 

22 Vijay Anand Ramanujan 9849153980 anandarvee@gmail.com  Head IOT, Tata Consultancy Services 

23 Seelam Satish 7093149201 satish4exams@gmail.com  Memory Trainer 

24 Phani Kumar Kanchinadham 9849014126 kphani13@yahoo.com  Wellsfargo 

25 Yeshwant Mummaneni 12483708955 ymummaneni@yahoo.com  Altair Innovation Intelligence 

26 Ramesh Gogineni 9940672340 rsgogineni@yahoo.com  Director- India Engineering, FCA Engg India Pvt, Ltd. 

27 1994 Raghu Boddupally 9866533178 raghu.boddupally@gmail.com  Vice President, R&D, Infosys 

28 R Hanmanth  9701379169 hanmanthrathod@yahoo.co.in  Senior Section Engineer At S.C Railway  Hyderabad 
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29 RA Srivardhan  9490748098 rasrivardhan@yahoo.com  Scientist at Defence Research and Development 

Laboratory   Hyderabad, India 

30 Venu Gopal Gunda  9986400968 savi_venu@yahoo.com  Engineering Manager at L&T Bangalore, India 

31 1995 Ravi Kiran Palleti  8008882797 psravikiran.26@gmail.com  Chief Engineer at DCI Ltd.  Hyderabad, India 

32 Sravan Kumar Madap  9246538824 madapsk@gmail.com  Senior Vice President - Operations at Zintec Software Pvt. 

Ltd.  Hyderabad, India 

33 1996 Vamshi Nadella  9046109715 nvamshi@gmail.com  Lead Software Engineer at Beeline Jacksonville, USA 

34 Krupal A K  9970160735 krupalak@yahoo.com  Boeing Test & Evaluation India Leader at Boeing  

Bangalore, India 

35 1997 Narsimhulu Sanke 9885415325  Professor, MED, UCE, OU 

36 P.Ravi Kumar 9293139553 rpanthangi@gmail.com   

37 Srinivas Paluri  4254173890 palurisrinivas@gmail.com  Data Engineering Manager at Zillow Bellevue, USA 

38 P.Ravi Kumar  9293139553 rpanthangi@gmail.com  Professor, CMRCET, Hyderabad 

39 kiran artham  6785172303 kiranartham@gmail.com  Investor at Artham Realty LLC Atlanta, USA 

40 1998 Sridhar Nomula  9866000806 sridhar_nomula@yahoo.com  Principal Engineer at Qualcomm Hyderabad, India 

41 Ravikanth Yellapragada  9441953631 yravikanth@gmail.com  
 

Software Engineer at United Online Hyderabad, India 

42 Prasanna Vijayaraghavan 5096543948 vprasanna98@gmail.com Aerospace Structural Engineer San Diego, USA 

43 2000 Neelima Mallela 9849794093 neelimacs@yahoo.com   

44 Bharathi Varala 7893265983 bharathivarala@gmail.com   

45 2001 Nagarathinam Srinarayana 9962085579 nsrinarayana@gmail.com  Tata Consultancy Services 

46 Anjani Devi 9959408547 anjani.padakanti@gmail.com   

47 Srinarayana Nagarathinam  9962085579 nsrinarayana@gmail.com  Senior Scientist at TCS Innovation Labs Chennai , India 

48 Ravi Akilla  735895221 ravi.akilla@gmail.com  SAP Consultant at SAP Nairobi , Kenya 

49 2002 Anshul Kaushik  9980764736 anshul.kaushik@gmail.com  Engineer at GE Bangalore, India 

50 2003 Venugopal Pallemoni  9177222127 venugopal.pallemoni@gmail.com  Software Architect at Infosys Ltd  Hyderabad , India 

51 Gallela Rajkumar  9850446084 graj635@yahoo.com  Mechanical Engineer at Dar Al Handasah Pune , India 

52 2004 Himakar Ganti  8042120434 himakarganti@gmail.com  Engineer - III at USA  Bangalore , India 

53 2005 Ashoka Vardhan 9177779700 meetashokavardhan@gmail.com  Managing Director, Shine Fire & Security Automation 

Systems Hyderabad, India 

54 Naven Kumar  9393353633 p_naveenkumar2k@yahoo.co.in Engineer at SIEMENS  Hyderabad, India 

55 2006 Murali Mohan Reddy 

kothapally  

9491415171 murali.vamshi@gmail.com  Scientist at DRDO Hyderabad, India 

56 Kishore Chandra Sriram 9052880001 kishore0608@gmail.com  Assistant Prof at JPNCE Hyderabad, India 

57 2007 D. Ashwin Kumar 9052566766 ashwinkumar2708@gmail.com   

58 Manoj Reddy DonthiReddy 9902755006 manojreddy009@gmail.com  Engineer at GE Bangalore, India 

59 Meher Prasuna Tunga 9740292888 meherprasuna86@gmail.com  Team Lead at P3Voith Aerospace  Bangalore , India 
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60 2008 Karunakar Mokara  9949213001 karunakar.mokra@gmail.com  Production Manager at Polmor Steel Private Limited Hyd 

61 Srinivasarao Gandra  9866240688 srinivasaraogandra@gmail.com  Designer at Volvo cars design studio Gothenburg, Sweden 

62 2009 Sathish Kumar  9908373711 Sathishkrazy@gmail.com  Cfd engineer at Fiat Chrysler Automotive Hyderabad, Ind 

63 Rateesh Kumar Salla 8089166633 rateesh.salla@gmail.com  Design Engineer at Nissan Automotives  Honatsugi, Japan 

64 2010 Krishna Chaitanya Mamunuru 2698738219 chaitanya.mamunuru@gmail.com  Senior programmer at Accenture Hyderabad, India 

65 Kulbir Singh Madhok  5146322804 k.s.madhok@gmail.com  Composites Engineer at Pratt and Whitney Canada 

Montreal, Canada 

66 2011 T.N.Aditya 9985868153 adityatn369@gmail.com   

67 Santosh Tanugula 9989661177 santosh.tanugula@gmail.com   

68 Pradeep Kumar Reddy 9985930636 pradeep.yeluguri@gmail.com  Consultant at Deloitte Hyderabad, India 

69 Sairam Garikipati  9866483710 sairam.unleashed@gmail.com  Junior Research Fellow at Research Centre Imarat, Hyd 

70 2012 Shiva Reddy D 9052661736 shivareddy6030@gmail.com   

71 Srinivasan minnal  8019436301 srinivasan.minnal106@gmail.com  Senior software analyst at HCCI Hyderabad, India 

72 Sriharsha Samana  8347303150 harsha1926@gmail.com  Software Engineer at L&T Technology Services Ltd, Hyd 

73 2013 MVN Vamshi 1514504476 ismav934@gmail.com   

74 2014 Lakshman Karra  9160598186 karralakshman@yahoo.com  Junior executive engineer at Tata Advanced Systems, Hyd 

75 Akhilesh Reddy Gurrala  9700792704 akhileshreddygurrala@gmail.com  Assistant Engineer (Mech) at TSGENCO  Karimnagar 

76 2015 Shivendra lohith  8712863633 tshivendralohit@gmail.com  Student at North Carolina State University Raleigh, USA 

77 2016 N.Abhinav Reddy 7702184622 abhinavreddy1690@gmail.com   

78 Chinthala Ravi Teja Reddy 7702623965 ravitejareddy00@gmail.com   

79 2017 K.Sreeram Shashank 8977182674 sreeramshashank27@gmail.com   

80 J.Sai Santosh 9704706127 santoshjammalamadaka@gmail.com   

81 G.Vivek 9014707009 vivek.gorrepati@gmail.com   

Coordinators: 1. K. Karthik Rajashekar, 2. N. Haritha    Incharge Alumni Activities: Dr J. Kandasamy 
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